SOUTHEASTERN LOUISIANA UNIVERSITY

Fall Semester 2019 (2198)

Fee Schedule

TUITION & FEESt PLUS Other Mandatory Feest
Hours Undergrad Graduate Rate/Hr  MBA Graduate Rate/Hr  |Textbook Rental
1 1,298.50 1,432.00 1,675.30 # of Courses $50 per course (no maximum) Amount
2 1,344.80 1,469.30 1,712.60 1 50.00
3 1,391.10 1,506.60 1,749.90 2 100.00
4 1,699.40 1,853.50 2,177.90 3 150.00
5 2,007.65 2,200.25 2,605.75 4 200.00
6 2,315.85 2,546.90 3,033.50 5 250.00
7 2,624.00 2,893.60 3,461.30 6 300.00
8 2,932.20 3,240.40 3,889.20 7 350.00
9 3,240.40 4,403.90 489.32 5,133.90 570.43
10 3,548.60 4,436.40 5,166.40 Mandatory Fees for International Students
11 3,856.60 4,468.90 5,198.90 International Student Fee 60.00,
12 4,164.70 4,501.40 347.06 5,231.40 International Insurance 534.00
13 4,192.20 4,519.90 5,249.90
14 4,219.70 4,538.40 5,268.40
15 4,247.20 4,556.90 5,286.90 Optional Fees
16 4,274.70 4,575.40 5,305.40
17 4,302.20 4,593.90 5,323.90 Room* Room & Board $ 4,040.00
18 4,329.70 4,612.40 5,342.40 * For housing information, please contact University Housing at (985) 549-2118.
19 4,357.20 4,630.90 5,360.90 Residence Halls - Double 2,525.00
20 4,384.70 4,649.40 5,379.40 Residence Halls - Single 3,500.00
The Village - Shared 2,525.00
Non-Resident Fee (in addition to tuition) Southeastern Oaks - 2 bedroom 4,200.00
Hours Undergrad Graduate Southeastern Oaks - 4 bedroom 3,500.00
1-3 0.00 0.00 Village Residence (Village M) 2,525.00
4 0.00 2,080.00 Village Residence Halls - Double 3,000.00
0.00 2,600.00 Acension/Twelve Oaks - Double 2,700.00
6 0.00 3,120.00 Acension/Twelve Oaks - Single 3,700.00
7 3,640.00 3,640.00 Meals**
8 4,160.00 4,160.00 Commuter Meal Plan (MP25) 300.00
9 4,680.00 6,238.80 1,182.52 1,263.63 |All Access Plan_UPGRADE (MP59) 1,775.00
10 5,200.00 6,238.80 All Access Plan (MP5g) 1,675.00
11 5,720.00 6,238.80 Cub Plan (MP55) (minimum required) 1,515.00
12+ 6,238.80 6,238.80 866.96 PACK 18 400.00
PACK 30 + HomeChef 500.00
600.00
Other Mandatory Fees 1,100.00
Validate ID 18.00 815.00
Gold Plan (vp57) 1,615.00
Motor Vehicle Registration***
Degree Programs (all inclusive pricing) Rate/Hr  |Per Vehicle (or Motorcycle) 60.00
Executive Masters of Business Administration (31 Hrs)  $ 20,676 666.97
Post-Master's Certificate in Nursing (12 Hrs) $ 16,000 1,333.33 |Vending Services
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